Series IRV10/20
Series IRV10
Series IRV20
Vacuum regulator
Series IRV
Digital pressure switch
NewNew
RoHS

Bracket
Bottom bracket
How to Order
IRV 20 C08
Connection tubing O.D.
Accessory q Note 1)
Accessory w
Nil
G
ZN
ZP
ZA
ZB
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
None Note 1)
With pressure gauge Note 2) Note 3)
(IRV10: With GZ33-K-01, IRV20: With GZ43-K-01)
Note 1) Accessories are shipped
together.
With ZSE30A-01-N-ML
With ZSE30A-01-P-ML
With ZSE30A-01-A-ML
With ZSE30A-01-B-ML
Fittings
Body size
10
20